harmonicinc.com
The Harmonic Electra® X advanced media processor is the industry’s first fully converged solution for
broadcast and OTT delivery of SD and HD content.
Featuring real-time encoding and integrated, high-quality branding and graphics, Electra X offers programmers and service providers
market-leading video quality, unparalleled function integration and increased operational flexibility and scalability.
Electra X is available in several deployment models for a perfect fit with infrastructure requirements, including a server with Electra X2, a
virtual machine with XVM and a baremetal installation with Electra X Docker.
At the heart of Electra X is the Harmonic PURE Compression Engine™, an advanced encoding technology that supports SD and HD formats

KN 22 and KN 24
VCCI V-3/2011
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELC-X2-G2-AC-C Electra X2 advanced compression platform with
C G2 CPU and dual hot-swap AC power supplies
ELC-X2-G2-AC-C-S Electra X2 advanced compression platform with C G2
CPU, 8-port SDI module and dual hot-swap AC power
supplies
ELC-X2-G2-AC-GG Electra X2 advanced compression platform with GG
G2 CPU and dual hot-swap AC power supplies
ELC-X2-G2-AC-GG-S Electra X2 advanced compression platform with GG
G2 CPU, 8-port SDI module and dual hot-swap AC
power supplies
ELC-X2-G2-AC-GG-SS Electra X2 advanced compression platform with GG
G2 CPU, dual 8-port SDI modules and dual hot-swap
AC power supplies
ELC-X2-G2-AC-GG-Y Electra X2 advanced compression platform with GG
G2 CPU, dual-port 10-GbE module and dual hot-swap
AC power supplies
ELECTRA X2 SERVER SPECIFICATIONS
Electra X